
   Lollipop - Sunday / Monday
 Winter 2 2024-2025 (Jan - Mar)

Revised 1-6-25

Team Color

11. Chaos Jr Purple

12. FC Kid-Cinnati Orange

13. White Tigers White

14. Leopards Gray

15. St. I's Purple Power Purple

16. SC Spiders Green

17. SC Beetles Blue

21. Cheese Coneys Yellow

22. SC Hornets Navy Blue

1/5/25 Sunday 1/12/25 Sunday 1/19/25 Sunday 1/26/25 Sunday 2/2/25 Sunday

weather cancellations

5:10p 12 v 17 5:10p 15 v 11 5:10p 16 v 13 5:10p 15 v 12

6:00p 15 v 16 6:00p 17 v 13 6:00p 14 v 12 6:00p 11 v 17

1/13/25 Monday 6:50p 12 v 16 6:50p 17 v 22 6:50p 14 v 21

5:30p 21 v 11 1/20/25 Monday 1/27/25 Monday 2/3/25 Monday

6:20p 22 v 13 5:30p 22 v 14 5:30p 21 v 15 5:30p 16 v 22

Byes:  14 Byes:  21 Byes:  11 Byes:  13

no games 2/9 or 2/10 - Enjoy the Superbowl!

2/16/25 Sunday 2/23/25 Sunday 3/2/25 Sunday 3/9/25 Sunday 3/16/25 Sunday 3/23/25 Sunday

5:10p 22 v 12 5:10p 13 v 14 5:10p 16 v 17 5:10p 13 v 12

6:00p 11 v 14 6:00p 21 v 16 6:00p 14 v 15 6:00p 11 v 15 6:00p 16 v 11 6:00p 21 v 22

6:50p 13 v 15 6:50p 15 v 17 6:50p 12 v 11 6:50p 16 v 14 6:50p 12 v 13

2/17/25 Monday 2/24/25 Monday 3/3/25 Monday 3/10/25 Monday 3/17/25 Monday

5:30p 17 v 21 5:30p 11 v 22 5:30p 13 v 21 5:30p 21 v 22 5:30p 17 v 14

Byes:  16 Byes:  12 Byes:  22 Byes:  17 Byes:  15, 21, 22

Children must wear shin guards at all times.

Byes:  all

Byes:  11, 12, 13, 14, 
15, 16, 17
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